MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 84 BOYS U16 K2 500 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

7

3

Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane

L@VBORG Christian-Emil
KRUSE Mathias

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN AM 09:20

CLUB RESULT

1:47:224
+0:00.000

1:50:081
+0:02.857

1:50:931
+0:03.707

1:55:001
+0:07.777

SKK 2:00:475
Kﬂge +0:13.251

DNS

=
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