

RACE 84 BOYS U16 K2 500 HEAT 2

SUN AM 09:20

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	7	Empty lane		1:47:224 +0:00.000
2	3	Empty lane		1:50:081 +0:02.857
3	6	Empty lane		1:50:931 +0:03.707
4	5	Empty lane		1:55:001 +0:07.777
5	4	LØVBORG Christian-Emil KRUSE Mathias	SKK Køge	2:00:475 +0:13.251
	2	Empty lane		DNS

